V COMMUNICATIONS
A AUTHORITY OF KENYA

COMMENTS TEMPLATE

DRAFT TECHNICAL AND OPERATIONAL GUIDELINES FOR DEPLOYMENT AND ROLL OUT OF COMMERCIAL INTERNET
TELEPHONY SERVICES 2026

Submit to: voip(@ca.go.ke

Entity/Persons Name:

Telephone: Email: Address:
REPRESENTATIONS

No. | Section/Subsection | Current Text Comments Proposed Text Justification
1.
2.
3.
4.

Signed:

Signature: Date :



voip@ca.go.ke

